CHALLENGE PROMO AVENIRS

20 & 21 MAI 17 - MASSY

Class

GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS

ALLARD Salomé
AMARI Fatima

DE CILLIA Léonor
DENIS SANTONI Eline

CO ULIS NATATION

BEURKDJIAN Claire
BEURKDJIAN Lucie
CHAUMONT Louise
COULON Lucile

R: BOUDET BRUGAL Lisa

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES LIBRES - ELIMINATOIRES

2007
2008
2006
2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES 2

ABET Clémentine
AUZOU Manon
BARRES Coline
BERIBECHE Constance

2006
2007
2005
2007

CNO ST-GERMAIN-EN-LAYE

BONGIOVANNI Ines
BURGAUD Lisa
FOLLET Sarah
MENCI Marina

STADE FRANCAIS

FERRACCI Laétitia
GAUTHIER Ninon
MOUNIER Faustine
PELLOUX Océane
R: POPOV Tijana

2007
2007
2006
2005

2007
2007
2005
2005
2007

OLYMPIQUE LA GARENNE-COLOMBES

ABET Maelys
CALVO Arielle
CHORNYY Anabelle
GUY Ella

2008
2008
2007
2008

SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES

ABOU EL HASSANE Sarah
CIUI Denisa

ESTEVE Amendine
HANAUER Pia

2006
2006
2007
2006

SURESNES SPORTS NAUTIQUES 2

BIKITARAN Inés
DAILE Léa
ESTAMPE Lola

LE BACON Mathilde

2007
2007
2006
2006

NYMPHEA RUEIL-MALMAISON

BURNEAU Dune
COQUILLARD Soleyne
COUSIN Amélia
DAGUIER Héloise

R: DELAYE Julie

2008
2007
2008
2006
2007

LAIR Camille

LE GUERN Alice
PRADON Lucile
ROUX Ludivine

FORGUES-MORERA Siane
KONZIKOLI Eva
PELLETIER Ines

VICART Thais

R: SWIST SIRIEIX Lena

GIRAUD Pénélope
HAGUENAUER Juliette
NUNES LUIZ Mathilde

MOUSSET Claire
MUNOZ Eugenie
VALENTINI Martina

TORREGO Clélia
VIDAL Pauline
WEYD lIris
ZIEGLER Pearl

JEAN Kalyssa
JOUVE Aurélie
MONT!I Lucie
SELLIER Marie

JURESIC Vesna
NARTZ Lou
POMMEREUIL-ROBIN Axelle

LE CLEF Maélys

LE MOAL Mélina
TCHIBOUKDJIAN Carla
VERITE Lola

HUREZ Nina
LAAROUSSI-ALAMI Inés
NEMOUCHI Jade

OLIVE Victoria

R: GERFAUX DAVILA Rafaela

2007
2007
2005
2007

2005
2007
2006
2005
2006

2007
2005
2006

2007
2006
2006

2006
2007
2005
2008

2007
2007
2008
2008

2006
2007
2007

2006
2008
2007
2006

2007
2007
2007
2008
2007

Y

4

\

NATATION

SCORE LIBRE

60,0333

56,6667

56,3667

55,7333

54,2333

54,0667

53,6333

52,8667

52,2667

Pé HC



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

MOUETTES DE PARIS

GALLAY Eglantine
GUEZENNEC Anaelle
KRETTLY Leonor
SADOUNI Félina

GARCHES AQUA'SPORTS 2

BARIL Mélody
DJERRAZ Sania
LABEDIE Joey
MARI Nina

CERGY NAT SYNCHRO

BENSOLTANE Chahinaz
BORY Mila

CHARTON Oréline
MOMPEROUSSE Chloé

AS NS LES AQUARINES

CHAPEYROUT Chloe
EL AAMRI Celia

EL AAMRI Luna
LAMBERT Chiara

LES SIRENES D'OZOIR

COTTIN Pauline
LAVO Celia

LE STRAT Anae
LEMAITRE Daphne

VGA ST-MAUR

CHUVIN Pauline
CLEVES Juliette
COLOMBET Emilie
GHAZI Lina

R: LAFAYE Romane

AS CORBEIL-ESSONNE

AIT OUMALOU Ines
AIT OUMALOU Lina
EL ASSILY Wildane
M'BAYE Tahira

2006
2005
2006
2006

2007
2006
2007
2007

2008
2007
2007
2008

2008
2008
2008
2008

2006
2006
2006
2005

2006
2006
2005
2006
2006

2008
2006
2006
2006

THOMAS Josephine
URBAIN Emma

ROUX Océane

OSTROWSKI Camille
PERSONNE Elena
PERSONNE Seve
SARKISSIAN Maelle

LEPLAT Camille
MACHAY Salma
PERTHUIS Anais
RAPOPORT Emeline

MAUDUIT Emma
OVEJERO-FARIA Lou-Anne

LOUIS Elena

SELLAMI Luna

ZAGATTI Paola

TOURNIER GUILLAUMY Prune

RAMAMONJISOA Maelle
SAYADI Zaineb

TIREAU Mailys

TROHEL Clémence

2005
2007

2007

2007
2008
2008
2008

2008
2006
2007
2007

2007
2007

2008
2006
2007
2006

2007
2006
2006
2006

52,0000

51,5333

51,3000

50,7667

50,5000

50,4667

49,9333



